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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME EMAIL 

Russell Levy Alba Demolition russell@albademo.com 

David Ni Almat Urban dn2503@columbia.edu 

Donald Matheson Almat Urban dm@audevco.com 

Colin Wu AmTrust Realty Corp. CWu@amtrustre.com 

Erik Tanner AmTrust Realty Corp. etanner@amtrustre.com 

Samuel Salberg AmTrust Realty Corp. SSalberg@amtrustre.com 

Casey Tucker Bjarke Ingels Group (BIG) caseyt@big.dk 

Christina Papadopoulou Bjarke Ingels Group (BIG) christinap@big.dk 

Michelle Stromsta Bjarke Ingels Group (BIG) mijo@big.dk 

Maurice Biollay BLDWORKS mbiollay@bldworks.us 

Ben Thomas Bohler Engineering bthomas@bohlereng.com 

Rebecca Bodine Bohler Engineering rbodine@bohlereng.com 

Luis Valderruten Breeze Demolition luis@breezedemolition.com 

Mario Tobar Breeze Demolition mario@breezedemolition.com 

Dominique Ramirez Brown Harris Stevens dominique@bhsusa.com 

Josh Young Brown Harris Stevens JY@Bhsusa.com 

Scott Hoffman CetraRuddy Architecture hoffmans@cetraruddy.com 

Xueting Wein CetraRuddy Architecture weixueting@cetraruddy.com 

Perry Lorberbaum Charney Companies, LLC perry@charneycompanies.com 

Jason Huang China Overseas America, Inc. huangjg@cohl.com 

Kwei Cheng Chang China Overseas America, Inc. changkc@cohl.com 

Mike Mei China Overseas America, Inc. mikemei@cohl.com 

Paul Fuschetti Dair Development pfuschetti@dairdevelopment.com 

Daniel Inocente Daniel Inocente Architecture daniel@danielinocente.com 

Emeline Inocente Daniel Inocente Architecture emeline@danielinocente.com 

Arvin Xu DBB/Page axu@pagethink.com 



Raymond Savino DeMatteis Organization rrs@dematteisorg.com 

Mark Trainer Douglaston Development Mtrainer@ddny.com 

Steve Charno Douglaston Development SCharno@ddny.com 

Esra Karagoz EK Architecture, PLLC esra.karagoz@one-globe.biz 

Carla Ross Allen Fisher Marantz Stone crossallen@fmsp.com 

Troy Zezula Foster + Partners tzezula@fosterandpartners.com 

Stephen Becker Gardiner & Theobald s.becker@gardinerusa.com 

Anne-Sophie Hall Gensler anne-sophie_hall@gensler.com 

Alice Chen GFP Real Estate, LLC AChen@gfpre.com 

Brian Steinwurtzel GFP Real Estate, LLC bsteinwurtzel@gfpre.com 

Scott Beadle GFP Real Estate, LLC Sbeadle@gfpre.com 

Grant Petracca Gilbane Development Company gpetracca@gilbaneco.com 

Tobey Shelton Gilbane Development Company tshelton@gilbaneco.com 

Simeon Maleh Gotham Organization smaleh@gothamorg.com 

Stephanie Rhoades Gotham Organization srhoades@gothamorg.com 

Megan Brosterman Gotham Park Megan@gothampark.org 

Rosa Chang Gotham Park Rosa@gothampark.org 

Henrik Boecken HJBL, LLC henrik@hjbl.org 

Jordan Lidsky HJBL, LLC jordan@hjbl.org 

Lorinda Karoff Karoff Consulting lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com 

Omar Hernandez Kutnicki Bernstein Architects oh@kbanyc.com 

Filippo Massobrio Langan fmassobrio@langan.com 

Harrison Bluestone Langan hbluestone@langan.com 

Rick Naumann LERA Consulting Structural Engineers rick.naumann@lera.com 

Alonzo Rowe Levine Builders Arowe@LevineBuilders.com 

Anthony Croce Levine Builders anthonycroce@LevineBuilders.com 

Kim Bernardin LMXD kbernardin@lmxd.com  

Adam Freindlich MAG Partners afreindlich@magpartners.com 

Aida Stoddard MAG Partners astoddard@magpartners.com 

Ashley Cotton MAG Partners acotton@magpartners.com 

Robert Willis MAG Partners rwillis@magpartners.com 

Daniel Tappe Marvel Designs dtappe@marveldesigns.com 



Danielle Cerone Marvel Designs dcerone@marveldesigns.com 

Jason Jimenez Marvel Designs jjimenez@marveldesigns.com 

Aaron Koffman Milestone Development, LLC  akoffman@milestonecos.com 

Ian Mills Morris Adjmi Architects (MA) im@ma.com 

Suzanne Musho New York-Presbyterian pcx9003@nyp.org 

Rossana Gutiérrez de Lubetsky PEI Architects gutierrez@pei-architects.com 

Alkis Klimathianos Perkins Eastman a.klimathianos@perkinseastman.com 

Ernesto Vela Perkins Eastman e.vela@perkinseastman.com 

Sam Nidenberg Rabina snidenberg@rabina.com 

James Herr Rafael Viñoly Architects PC jherr@vinoly.com 

Mike Orman Rafael Viñoly Architects PC morman@vinoly.com 

Seth Bolnick RAL Companies & Affiliates LLC sbolnick@ralcompanies.com 

Thomas Casciano RAL Companies & Affiliates LLC tcasciano@ralcompanies.com 

Aditya Doddipatla Related Companies adoddipatla@related.com 

Andrew Cantor Related Companies Andrew.cantor@related.com 

Colin Sullivan Related Companies cosullivan@related.com 

Jeffrey Nelson RXR Realty jnelson@rxr.com 

Neelima Panoli RXR Realty npanoli@rxr.com 

Alia Bader Sasaki Design abader@sasaki.com 

Philip Dugdale Sasaki Design pdugdale@sasaki.com 

Candelaria Gassiebayle SCAPE candelaria@scapestudio.com 

Anneli Rice Shop Architects  anr@shoparc.com 

E. Sean Baily Shop Architects  esb@shoparc.com 

David Miranowski Skidmore, Owings & Merrill dave.miranowski@som.com 

Joseph Chase Skidmore, Owings & Merrill joseph.chase@som.com 

Juan Pablo Uribe Skidmore, Owings & Merrill juanpablo.uribe@som.com 

Kim Van Holsbeke Skidmore, Owings & Merrill kim.vanholsbeke@som.com 

Youngseok Ju Skidmore, Owings & Merrill youngseok.ju@som.com 

Nicholas Lynch Soft Systems Studio nl@softsystemsstudio.com 

Reza Marandi SRE Engineering, D.P.C. reza@sreengineering.com 

Sarah Marandi SRE Engineering, D.P.C. sarah@sreengineering.com 

Mateo Ricciardulli  Tavros Capital mricciardulli@tavroscapital.com 



Nicholas Silvers Tavros Capital nsilvers@tavroscapital.com 

Philip Caporaso Tavros Capital pcaporaso@tavroscapital.com 

Jacob Stein United Construction & Development Group jacob@unitedgroupny.com 

Gregory Etienne Urban Atelier Group (UAG) getienne@uag.nyc 

Jack Logan Urban Atelier Group (UAG) jlogan@uag.nyc 

Thomas Alaimo Urban Atelier Group (UAG) talaimo@uag.nyc 

Hoi Pingnow  hpnsanche@gmail.com 

 


